
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

55

19

37

134

42

90

8

142

41

88

Name

Giovanni DALMINA

Luiz Fernando TREVISAN

Fernando PASTRO

Roberto ROBE

Julio Cesar PIRES

Juliano RIGON

Jefferson ABEL

Henrique FROHLICH

Davi OLIVEIRA

Silvano FERNANDES

Class

TAG

TAG

TAG

SUPER TAG

TAG

TAG

TAG

SUPER TAG

SUPER TAG

SUPER TAG

Best Tm

46.213

46.233

46.704

46.953

47.105

47.120

48.648

48.940

51.540

In Lap

8

2

5

4

2

2

4

4

2

0

Diff

0.020

0.491

0.740

0.892

0.907

2.435

2.727

5.327

Gap

0.020

0.471

0.249

0.152

0.015

1.528

0.292

2.600

Laps

9

4

7

6

8

6

4

6

2

Best Speed

73,226

73,194

72,456

72,072

71,840

71,817

69,561

69,146

65,658

-

Sorted on Best Lap time
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CAMP GAÚCHO DE KART 2014

TAG / SUPER TAG

TAG Warm Up

Practice started at 8:15:46

Kartódromo Cesar Francischini 0,940 km

19/10/2014 08:10


